NSAA Girl’s Golf Championship

Class B

Monument Shadows Golf Course, Gering

October 14-15, 2024

COURSE SET-UP:

Hole

O oo NOUL A WN B

Front

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Back

Total

Par

g U WSSO~ WSHS

0w, pbwombsdps

72

Yardage
316
155
282
457
316
268
132
430
320

2,676

322
353
422
101
316
287
460
123
277

2,661

5,337

Tee
White
Red
White
Red
Red
White
Red
Red
White

White
White
White
Red
Red
White
White
Red
Red



